
THE METROPOLITAN CHORAL FESTIVAL’S 
SUMMER 2024 REHEARSAL and PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

REHEARSAL VENUE – Christ United Methodist Church (690 Colorado Blvd, Denver) 
PERFORMANCE VENUE – Mapleton Arts Center (7480 N. Broadway, Denver) 

 

2024 Concert Program 
Mass in E flat (No. 6 – D950) – Franz Schubert 

and Requiem in C Minor – Michael Haydn 
Sunday, July 7 - 2:30-5pm 

Thursday, July 11 - 7-9pm 

Sunday, July 14 - 2:30-5pm 

Thursday, July 18 - 7-9pm 

Sunday, July 21 - 2:30-5pm 

Thursday, July 25 - 7-9pm 

Sunday, July 28 - 2:30-5pm 

Thursday, August 1 - 7-9pm 

Sunday, August 4 - 2:30-5pm 

Wednesday, August 7 – 6:40pm - MCF AT THE ROCKIES GAME (New York Mets) 

Thursday, August 8 - 7-9pm 

Sunday, August 11 - 2:30-5pm  

Monday, August 12 – SOLOIST ONLY REHEARSAL – 7-9pm (Christ Church UMC) 

Thursday, August 15 - 7-9pm 

Sunday, August 18 - 2:30-5:30pm 

Thursday, August 22 – 6:30-9pm 

Friday, August 23 - 6:00-9:30pm Full Rehearsal  (Performance Venue) 

Saturday, August 24 - 7:00pm Performance; 5:00pm Call  (Performance Venue) 

Please visit the MCF website – www.metropolitanchoralfestival.org 
for more information and to register to sing 

or you may contact Ricki Moyer (Artistic Director) – 
Ricki.artdir.mcf2013@gmail.com 

 

Singer registration fee is $100 
Student Registration fee is $50 
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